www.power-q.ca9600 Boul St-Laurent, Suite 300, Montreal, Quebec - H2N 1R1 • Tel: 514 667-6810 / Fax : 514 667-5722 • info@power-q.ca www.power-q.ca
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
POST TOP
LIGHT
PQ-GL2
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
 ° Integrated heat sink design, die-cast aluminum.
 ° Ra>80, LM80 standard, 150lm/w.
 ° Sosen driver, Epistar 3030 SMD, 5 year warranty.
Aluminum PCB design.
 ° Certificate: ETL, DLC, CE, RoHS.
 ° IP65 waterproof.
 ° Application: large outdoor areas such as parking
lots, corporate parks and retail settings, courtyards,
gardens, park, residential area, villas, squares,
sidewalks
DIMENSIONS
XX= Color temperature : 27K=2700K 31K=3000K-3500K 41K=4000K-4500K 51K=5000-5500K 61K=6000-6500K
IP65
IP LEVEL
.
PQ-GL2-XXK-50W 50W 7500 LM
PQ-GL2-XXK-80W 80W 12000 LM
PQ-GL2-XXK-100W 100W 15000 LM
PQ-GL2-XXK-150W 150W 22500 LM
PQ-GL2-XXK-200W 200W 30000 LM
MODEL POWER LUMENS
Input voltage AC100-277V Size 609 x 400 mm
CCT 2700K / 3000K / 4000K / 5000K / >6000K Power factor >0.95
Beam angle 60°, 90°,120° CRI ≥80
SPECIFICATIONS